2024-2025

* Sunday Night Calendar

8/25/24
9/01/24
9/08/24
9/15/24
9/22/24
9/29/24
10/06/24
10/13/24
10/20/24
10/27/24
11/03/24
11/10/24
11/17/24
11/24/24
12/01/24
12/08/24
12/15/24
12/22/24
12/29/24
1/05/25
1/12/25
1/19/25
1/26/25
2/02/25
2/09/25
2/16/25
2/23/25
3/02/25
3/09/25
3/16/25
3/23/25
3/30/25
4/06/25
4/13/25
4/20/25
4/27/25

Week 1 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Week 2 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Week 3 Discipleship Training
Pastor Appreciation Lunch
Week 4 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Fall Festival 2024
Choir/Members Meeting
Choir Practice

Week 5 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Choir/ Thanksgiving Praise
Choir/ Members Meeting
Choir Practice

Christmas Musical

NO PM Service

NO PM Service

Week 6 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Week 7 Discipleship Training
Choir/ Members Meeting
Week 8 Discipleship

All Church Birthday

Choir Practice

Week 9 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Week 10 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Week 11 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Week 12 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Happy Easter- NO PM Service
Choir/ Members Meeting

5/4/25

5/11/25
5/18/25
5/25/25
6/01/25
6/08/25
6/15/25
6/22/25
6/29/25

T Detle

BAPTIST CHURCH

Week 13 Discipleship Training
Mother’s Day- NO PM Service
Choir Practice

Memorial Day- NO PM Service
Week 14 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Father’s Day- No PM Service
Week 15 Discipleship Training
Choir Practice

Summer Break in July
Choir/ Members Meeting

8/10/25




