Sunday Night Calendar 2024-2025



8/25/24	Week 1 Discipleship Training
9/01/24	Choir Practice
9/08/24	Week 2 Discipleship Training
9/15/24	Choir Practice
9/22/24	Week 3 Discipleship Training
9/29/24	Pastor Appreciation Lunch
10/06/24	Week 4 Discipleship Training
10/13/24	Choir Practice
10/20/24	Fall Festival 2024
10/27/24	Choir/Members Meeting
11/03/24	Choir Practice
11/10/24	Week 5 Discipleship Training
11/17/24	Choir Practice
11/24/24	Choir/ Thanksgiving Praise
12/01/24	Choir/ Members Meeting
12/08/24	Choir Practice
12/15/24	Christmas Musical
12/22/24	NO PM Service
12/29/24	NO PM Service
1/05/25	Week 6 Discipleship Training
1/12/25	Choir Practice
1/19/25	Week 7 Discipleship Training
1/26/25	Choir/ Members Meeting
2/02/25	Week 8 Discipleship
2/09/25	All Church Birthday
2/16/25	Choir Practice
2/23/25	Week 9 Discipleship Training
3/02/25	Choir Practice
3/09/25	Week 10 Discipleship Training
3/16/25	Choir Practice
3/23/25	Week 11 Discipleship Training
3/30/25	Choir Practice
4/06/25	Week 12 Discipleship Training
4/13/25	Choir Practice
4/20/25 4/27/25	Happy Easter- NO PM Service
	Choir/ Members Meeting

5/4/25	Week 13 Discipleship Training
5/11/25	Mother's Day- NO PM Service
5/18/25	Choir Practice
5/25/25	Memorial Day- NO PM Service
6/01/25	Week 14 Discipleship Training
6/08/25	Choir Practice
6/15/25	Father's Day- No PM Service
6/22/25	Week 15 Discipleship Training
6/29/25	Choir Practice
Summer Break in July	
8/10/25	Choir/ Members Meeting

